
Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Ranking Name

1 Simon Gerber

2 Vinzenz Hoffmann

3 Ruben Guillen Farguharson

4 Juri Braendle

5 Erik Entress

6 Griffin van Essen

7 Tiamé Lounis

8 Levi Flückiger

9 Gion Rietmann

Overall - Park Boys under 16

Swiss Skateboard Association Fellenrütistrasse 77 6390 Engelberg



Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Ranking Name

1 Umay Demir

2 Amélie Dufay

3 Lela Helfenstein

4 Kim Leusch

5 Maia Beetschen

6 Lénnie Lounis

7 Julie Flückiger

Overall - Park Girls under 16

Swiss Skateboard Association Fellenrütistrasse 77 6390 Engelberg



Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Ranking Name

1 Romain Gerber

2 Hylario Oguey

Overall - Park Men

Swiss Skateboard Association Fellenrütistrasse 77 6390 Engelberg



Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Ranking Name

1 Luisa Gruber

Overall - Park Women

Swiss Skateboard Association Fellenrütistrasse 77 6390 Engelberg



Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Park - Men - Finals

Ranking Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 1 Simon Gerber 61 41 44 61
2 2 Vinzenz Hoffmann 55 51 49 55
3 3 Romain Gerber 35 45 53 53  
4 4 Ruben Guillen Farguharson 40 31 50 50
5 5 Juri Braendle 29 34 37 37
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Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Park - Men - Qualification

Ranking Name Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 1 Vinzenz Hoffmann 55 61 61
2 2 Simon Gerber 59 45 59
3 3 Romain Gerber 53 56 56  
4 4 Ruben Guillen Farguharson 46 42 46
5 5 Juri Braendle 40 35 40
6 6 Erik Entress 32 29 32
7 7 Griffin van Essen 26 22 26
8 8 Tiamé Lounis 21 17 21
9 9 Levi Flückiger 17 14 17
10 10 Hylario Oguey 15 14 15
11 11 Gion Rietmann 9 9 9
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Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Park - Women - Finals

Ranking Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Score

1 1 Umay Demir 40 40 45 45
2 2 Amélie Dufay 33 35 34 35
3 3 Lela Helfenstein 29 31 34 34  
4 4 Luisa Gruber 24 31 30 31
5 5 Kim Leusch 25 27 28 28
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Swiss Skateboard Cup @Skills Park
1st September 2023

Park - Women - Qualification

Ranking Name Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 1 Umay Demir 36 33 36
2 2 Amélie Dufay 22 31 31
3 3 Lela Helfenstein 27 29 29  
4 4 Luisa Gruber 27 25 27
5 5 Kim Leusch 24 25 25
6 6 Maia Beetschen 21 17 21
7 7 Lénnie Lounis 14 13 14
8 8 Julie Flückiger 10 12 12
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